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Score equals the total number out of a possible 500. * Estimate. 2019 revenue calculated based on figures reported to PPAl and others.

440.46

219.03

190.52

177.22

172.25

161.90

SUPPLIERS

TOP 50

SanMar

S&S Activewear
alphabroder

Hit Promotional Products
Gemline

Next Level Apparel
PCNA

HPG

SnugZ USA

Koozie Group

Cap America

Hirsch

Starline

Showdown Displays
Ariel Premium Supply
Goldstar

Vantage Apparel

NC Custom

Logomark

Edwards Garment
Peerless Umbrella

Gold Bond

Bag Makers

Innovation Line
Outdoor Cap

Tekweld

OTTO International
BEL Promo

Terry Town

Garyline

Sun Coast Merchandise
ADG Promotional Products
PowerStick.com
Stormtech

BamBams

Perry Ellis International
Ball Pro

Gildan Activewear
Incentive Concepts

3M Promotional Markets
Staton Corporate & Casual
Pro Towels

The Magnet Group
Charles River Apparel
Moderne Glass

Maple Ridge Farms
Spector & Co.

Greater Pacific
Admore/Ennis

Cutter & Buck

2022

Revenue
(Millions)

$3,700.0%

$2,150.0

$2,000.0

$611.0

$151.5

$340.0*

$857.3

$269.0

$112.5

319.0

$76.8

$44.0

$57.9

$103.0

$90.4

$57.0

$79.7

§77.0

$106.7*

$99.6

$36.0

$50.0

$61.1

$95.3*

$65.1

$48.2

$52.0

$46.0*

$31.5

$64.7

$109.5

$68.4*

$13.2*

$57.1*

$18.6

$30.0

$19.0

$251.2

$45.7

$98.2

$159.1

$15.6*

$99.6

$45.0

$31.7

$1.2

$471

$38.7

$19.0

$72.0

Change
Since
2019

51%

62%

18%

23%

63%

51%

5%

31%

96%

3%

3%

83%

68%

13%

27%

12%

187%

27%

8%

49%

50%

-9%

%

54%

14%

23%

70%

12%

32%

20%

12%

31%

7%

21%

2%

2%

46%

12%

12%

N%

1%

12%

-19%

0%

0%

20%

-5%

34%

25%

6%

(929 | 29 2 29 9 | 29| 9 Revere

All 2022 revenue figures have been certified by a company representative unless denoted.

Suppliers Earned HIGH MARKS in The Following Categories
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