	10	TOP 50				Suppliers Earned HIGH MARKS in The Following Categoria						1
ank	Score	Company	2022 Revenue (Millions)	Change Since 2019	Revenue	Growth	Industry Faith	Professional Development	Responsibility	Innovation	Employees Happiness	Online
1	440.46		\$3,700.0*	51%	(S)							
2		S&S Activewear	\$2,150.0	62%						- KW		
3		alphabroder	\$2,000.0	18%								
4		Hit Promotional Products		23%								
5		Gemline	\$151.5	63%					<b>(</b>		©	
6		Next Level Apparel	\$340.0*	51%								
7		PCNA	\$857.3	5%								
		HPG					SAGE				©	
8			\$269.0	31%	(S)	999	5AE C					
9	H.	SnugZ USA	\$112.5	96%		99						
10		Koozie Group	319.0	3%	<b>9</b>				<b>®</b>			
11	219.03	Cap America	\$76.8	73%		999	5AE C				0	
12		Hirsch	\$44.0	83%		999	5AE C					
13		Starline	\$57.9	68%		999						
14		Showdown Displays	\$103.0	13%	(§)_		5AEC C					
15		Ariel Premium Supply	\$90.4	27%	<b>S</b>		5AE C	_	6			
16		Goldstar	\$57.0	12%							0	
17		Vantage Apparel	\$79.7	187%					0			
18		NC Custom	\$77.0	27%								
19		Logomark	\$106.7*	8%	<b>S</b>		SASE					
20	V	Edwards Garment	\$99.6	49%	<u> </u>				0			
21	190.52	Peerless Umbrella	\$36.0	50%			5AEC				0	
22		Gold Bond	\$50.0	-9%			5AEC					
23		Bag Makers	\$61.1	7%								
24		Innovation Line	\$95.3*	54%	<b>S</b>			N				
25		Outdoor Cap	\$65.1	14%								
26		Tekweld	\$48.2	23%				M				
27		OTTO International	\$52.0	70%								
28		BEL Promo	\$46.0*	12%							0	
29		Terry Town	\$31.5	32%								
30	H	Garyline	\$64.7	20%								
	477.00					(6)					(0)	
31	177.22		\$109.5	12%	<u> </u>	999	5ASE .				0	
32		ADG Promotional Product		31%		99						
33		PowerStick.com	\$13.2*	17%		(6)						
34		Stormtech	\$57.1*	21%		99	545					
35		BamBams	\$18.6	2%			5ASE C		6	A	© ©	
36		Perry Ellis International	\$30.0	12%							0	
37		Ball Pro	\$19.0	46%	~						0	
38		Gildan Activewear	\$251.2	12%	(§)_							
39		Incentive Concepts	\$45.7	12%			SAEC					
40	V	3M Promotional Markets	\$98.2	11%	(\$)				<b>6</b>			
41	172.25	Staton Corporate & Casua	\$159.1	-7%			SAE		0			
42		Pro Towels	\$15.6*	12%							0	
43		The Magnet Group	\$99.6	-19%	(S)_							
44		Charles River Apparel	\$45.0	0%					6			
45		Moderne Glass	\$31.7	0%						,		
46		Maple Ridge Farms	\$11.2	20%					6			
47		Spector & Co.	\$47.1	-5%			5AGE C		<u> </u>		0	
48		Greater Pacific	\$38.7	34%	<b>S</b>		표면	М	~			
49	<b>1</b> 7	Admore/Ennis	\$19.0	25%			5AGE C					
		, =	,.3.0									